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Copies

B & W 8% x 11 Copies - Paper
White
Pastels
Astrobrights

B & W 8%, x 11 Copies - Cardstock
White
Pastels
Astrobrights

B & W 11x17 Copies - Paper
White (one-sided)

B & W 11x17 Copies - Cardstock
White

B & W12 x 18 Copies - Paper
White #100

White #150
White Decal

Full Color Copies - Paper
8% x 11
11x17

Full Color Copies - Cardstock
8% x 11

11x17

12x18 White #100

8", x 11 NCR Forms (per 100)
2- Part
3- Part
4- pPart

Banners Indoor/Qutdoor $5.50 per foot

4'W x 2H'
5W x 2H'
5'W x 3H'
5W x 4H'
5W x 5H'
6'W x 2H'
6'W x 3H'
6'W x 4H'
6'W x 5H'
7W x 4H'
8'W x 2H'
8'W x 4H'
10'W x 2H'
12'W x 2H'
Custom

3¢
4¢
o¢

8¢

75¢
$1
$1.50

37¢
70¢

40¢
75¢
$1

$25
$30
$40

$40
$50
$75
$100
$125
$60
$90
$120
$150
$140
$80
$160
$100
$120
$5 per foot
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Stickers
2" Round
2" Round with Kiss cut
2 1/2"Round
2 1/2" Round with Kiss cut
3'Round
3"Round with Kiss cut

Door Hangers
One-Sided
Two-Sided

Notepads (1/2/3/4 pads per page - 50 sheets)

White or Pastel
Astrobright

Posters ($4.40 per ft.)
20" x 30", Unmounted
20" x 30", Mounted
20" x 30", Laminated
48" x 48" Unmounted
58" x 58" Unmounted
Foamboard Only
Over 20" x 30"

Yardsigns
18" x 24" Coroplast w/Stake

18" x 24" Coroplast w/Stake, 2-Sided
18" x 24" Coroplast, Sign Only
18" x 24" (Orders Over 100)

9.25" x 4.25" Envelopes
1 Box #10 (500 Env.)

plus cost of B&W printing
plus cost of Color printing

Labels

B&W Copies, Per sheet, (Publications Furnishes)
Color Copies, Per sheet, (Publications Furnishes)

B&W Copies, Customer Furnishes
Color Copies, Customer Furnishes

Business Cards
100 Cards (Minimum)
250 Cards (1 Box)
500 Cards (2 Boxes)
Print on 2nd Side of Card - Add

Graphic Design
Hourly Rate w/printing (min. of 50 prints)
Hourly Rate w/o printing

20¢
22¢
21¢
23¢
22¢
24¢

30¢
35¢

$4
$4.50

$12
$21
$19
$48
§72
$9

Estimate

$12
$16
$10
Estimate

$15
oS¢
40¢

75¢
$1.10
15¢
65¢

$11
$25
$40
$7.50

$40
$50

Cutting

DISD Publications Center Price List - District

Prices subject to change. Prices subject to change. Please call for estimates if you do not see what you would like.

Finishing

Laminating
8% x 11

11 x17
Trimming (Large Orders), Add
Posters (Laminating Only)

Set of 5 Tabs

Binding
Binder Rings
GBC (Plastic Combs)
Spiral Binding
Tape Binding

1-2
3-4
5-10
11-15
16-20
21+

 Folding

One Fold
Each Additional Fold
Fold Only, No Printing
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40¢
50¢
$5
$9

$1.25

25¢
70¢
75¢
65¢

FREE
$2
$5
$7
$10
$15

2¢
15¢
20¢



