

DISD Publications Center Price List - District

Prices subject to change. Prices subject to change. Please call for estimates if you do not see what you would like.

Copies

B & W 8½ x 11 Copies - Paper White Pastels Astrobrights	3¢ 4¢ 5¢
B & W 8½ x 11 Copies - Cardstock White Pastels Astrobrights	5¢ 6¢ 7¢
<u>B & W 11x17 Copies - Paper</u> White (one-sided)	5¢
B & W 11x17 Copies - Cardstock White	8¢
B & W 12 x 18 Copies - Paper White #100 White #150 White Decal	75¢ \$1 \$1.50
Full Color Copies - Paper 8½ x 11 11x17	37¢ 70¢
Full Color Copies - Cardstock 8½ x 11 11x17 12x18 White #100 8½ x 11 NCR Forms (per 100) 2- Part 3- Part	40¢ 75¢ \$1 \$25 \$30
4- pPart	\$40
Banners Indoor/Outdoor \$5.50 per foot 4'W x 2H' 5'W x 2H' 5'W x 3H' 5'W x 4H' 5'W x 5H' 6'W x 2H' 6'W x 3H' 6'W x 4H' 6'W x 4H' 6'W x 5H' 7'W x 4H' 8'W x 2H' 10'W x 2H' 12'W x 2H' Custom	\$40 \$50 \$75 \$100 \$125 \$60 \$90 \$120 \$150 \$140 \$80 \$160 \$100 \$120 \$5 per foot

Stickers	
2" Round	20¢
2" Round with Kiss cut	22¢
2 1/2" Round	21¢
2 1/2" Round with Kiss cut	23¢
3" Round	22¢
3" Round with Kiss cut	24¢
Door Hangers	
One-Sided	30¢
Two-Sided	35¢
Notepads (1/2/3/4 pads per page - 50 sheets)	
White or Pastel	\$4
Astrobright	\$4.50
Posters (\$4.40 per ft.)	
20" x 30", Unmounted	\$12
20" x 30", Mounted	\$21
20" x 30", Laminated	\$19
48" x 48" Unmounted	\$48
58" x 58" Unmounted	\$72
Foamboard Only	\$9
Over 20" x 30"	Estimate
<u>Yardsigns</u>	
18" x 24" Coroplast w/Stake	\$12
18" x 24" Coroplast w/Stake, 2-Sided	\$16
18" x 24" Coroplast, Sign Only	\$10
18" x 24" (Orders Over 100)	Estimate
9.25" x 4.25" Envelopes	
1 Box #10 (500 Env.)	\$15
plus cost of B&W printing	5¢
plus cost of Color printing	40¢
Labels	
B&W Copies, Per sheet, (Publications Furnishes)	75¢
Color Copies, Per sheet, (Publications Furnishes)	\$1.10
B&W Copies, Customer Furnishes	15¢
Color Copies, Customer Furnishes	65¢
Business Cards	
100 Cards (Minimum)	\$11
250 Cards (1 Box)	\$25
500 Cards (2 Boxes)	\$40
Print on 2nd Side of Card - Add	\$7.50
Graphic Design	
Hourly Rate w/printing (min. of 50 prints)	\$40
Hourly Rate w/o printing	\$50

Finishing

Laminating 8½ x 11 11 x 17 Trimming (Large Orders), Add Posters (Laminating Only)	40¢ 50¢ \$5 \$9
Tabs Set of 5 Tabs	\$1.25
Binding Binder Rings GBC (Plastic Combs) Spiral Binding Tape Binding	25¢ 70¢ 75¢ 65¢
Cutting 1-2 3-4 5-10 11-15 16-20 21+	FREE \$2 \$5 \$7 \$10 \$15
Folding One Fold Each Additional Fold Fold Only, No Printing	2¢ 15¢ 20¢